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BEFORE THE VIRGINIA BOARD OF NURSING

IN RE: KALI O. PAYNE, C.N.A. APPLICANT
Case Number; 177687
CONSENT OIRDER

JURISDICTION AND PROGCEDURAL HISTORY

The Virginia Board of Nursing (“Board™) and Il(ali O. Payne, as evidenced by their signatures
hereto, in lieu of proceeding to an informal confert::ncc, enter into the following Consent Order
affecting Ms. Payne’s application for certification by elxaminat_ion to practice as a certified nurse aide
in the Commonwealth of Virginia, :

FINDINGS OF FACT AND C(?lNCLUSIONS OF LAW

n Kali O. Payne submitted an application i;for certification by examination to practice as a
certified nurse aide in the Commonwealth of Virginia o:In October 17, 2016.

2. Ms. Payne violated Virginia Code § 54.1-3007(4) in that:

a On September 3, 2013, in the (j!":ircuit Court of Wise County and the City of
Norton, Virginia, Ms. Payne was convicted of grand Iar'ceny, a felony.

b. On October 15, 2008, in the Gen;eral District Court of Wise County and the City
of Norton, Virginia, Ms. Payne was convicted of -:.shoplifting, a misdemeanor involving moral
turpitude.

3. Ms. Payne has paid all of her court costs and fines,
4. Ms. Payne otherwise meets the requirements of Virginia Code §54.1-3023.

CONSENT

Kali O. Payne, by affixing her signature to this Consent Order, agrees to the following;

1. I have been advised to seck advice of cox;msel prior to-signing this document;
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2, I am fully aware that without my consent, no legal action can be taken against me
except pursuant to the Virginia Administrative Process Act, Virginia Code § 2.2-4000 et seq.;

3. I acknowledge that I have the following rights, among others: the right to an informal

fact-finding conference before the Board; and the nghlt t0 representation by counsel R

4, I'waive my right to an informal conferénce;

5. I admit to the Findings of Fact and Corl'|1clusions of Law contained herein and wajve my
right to contest such F indings of Fact and Com:lusion:s of Law and any sanction imposed hereunder in
any future judicial or administrative proceeding in which the Board is a party:

6. I consent to the entry of the following (il)rder affecting my application for certification to
Practice as a certiffed nurse aide in the Comm_onwea]thf of Virginia,

ORDEIil

Based on the foregoing Findings of Fact and C(E)nclusions of Law, the Virginia Board of
Nursing hereby ORDERS as follows: |

1. Kali O, Payne is REPRIMANDED. i

2, The application of Kali O. Payne for cer-:tiﬁcation 1o practice as a certified nurse aide in
the Commonwealth of Virginia is APPROVED. Upon sl;uccessﬁll completion of the NNAAP
examination, Ms. Payne shall be issued an unrestricted certificate.

38 Kali O. Payne shall comply with all Iaw; and regulations governing certified nurse aides

in the Commonwealth of Virginia,

Pursuant to Virginia Code §§ 2.2-4023 and 54.1;2400.2, the signed original of this Order shall
remain in the custody of the Department of Health Profe::ssions as a public record, and shall be made
available for public inspection and copying upon reques't.
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FOR THE BOARD
Jay Dlouglas, M.SM, RN, €SAC,FRE.
Executive Director
\lfiljginia Board of Nursing
ENTERED: 4 // i‘i/; 7
SEEN AND AGREED TO:
[y t !
M Tine, i © Bkra.
Kali O, Payne |/ '

DMMONWEALTH OF GINIA
(CouNTY)CITY OF ___,TOWIT:
1

Subscribed and sworn to me, a notary public in and foi' the Commonwealth of Virginia at large, on this

i&ﬁ_dayof anJJMM s K017
4 73 !
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Not_arx Public

|
My commission expires: /) ?/30 // Z
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